EXPLOSION PROOF RAPTOR II VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
The Explosion Proof Raptor II Vapor Tight Fixture is designed for hazardous locations exposed to
flammable gases, vapors, and liquids. This 2’ or 4’ hazloc luminaire is ABS marine rated, 1200 hour
salt spray tested, IK10 impact rated, and IP66/IP67 rated. It ranges from 20W-60W, with efficiency
up to 136 lm/W. Class and Division ratings include CID2, CIID1, CIID2, and CIII. It is available with
optional emergency battery backup, 0-10V dimming, three mounting options, and a 10-year non-
prorated warranty.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

W/ EM: 3 x NPT3/4(Side x1 open, Side x2
with stopping plugs)
     x self testing button
Operating
Temperature -40°F to 122°F
Accessory Options Emergency battery backup, diffuse lens
(transparent standard)
MODEL NUMBER POWER LUMENS
LENGTH
VOLTAGE CRI CCT
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK?
ECO-EX-20W-R2YZDA 20W 2,700 2’ 120-277VAC 80+ 2700K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EX-30W-R2YZDA 30W 4,000 2’ 120-277VAC 80+ 2700K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EX-40W-R2YZDA 40W 5,000 2’ 120-277VAC 80+ 2700K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EX-50W-R4YZDA 50W 7,000 4’ 120-277VAC 80+ 2700K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EX-60W-R4YZDA 60W 8,300 4’ 120-277VAC 80+ 2700K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 04/21/2025     2 of 5
EXPLOSION PROOF RAPTOR II VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION